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saERinm China Touring Car Championship

2016 ﬁmﬂi‘%m o [ B R AR AR OB T - IR e Sorted on Laps

Pos No. Name Laps BestTm Inlap Diff Gap Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
ik 2 MaLHA 12 1:23.011 7 18:30.836 FHEAMILETZE K3 bk
2 1 k&R 12 1:23.402 6 2392 2.392 18:33.228 HERAIUARIEZEI K3 HEsha
3 3 RBEHA 12 1:23.468 5 4.404 2.012 18:35.240 HABLEREZE K3 Lo
4 6 mKiE 12 1:23.846 6 8.816 4412 18:39.652 HERAHZER B st
5 5 At 12 1:24.136 5 9.290 0.474 18:40.126 FRAFHZEM B IR
6 11 HE 12  1:25.277 5 18.807 9.517 18:49.643 MZ Racing®t B2\ Pl 4 2 wEsea
7 15 B 12 1:27.586 5 37.079 18.272 19:07.915 MZ Racing®t B4R BFRIER R RE
Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF 4 FOLiE 0 DNF FRASIERT K3 wERa
DNF 7 HEH 0 DNF A EHZEBA B witha
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
2.392 109.824 1:23.011 122.471 2 - ML

RUMBRERE: www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: 1Bk E CLERHHRAT
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm Time of Day
9 14:12:04.946 1:24.297 22.601 35.023 26,673
@™ 8 A 10 14:13:29.341 1:24.395 22.817 35.026 26.552
1 13:59:09.833 34.523 26.911 11 14:14:54.064 1:24.723 22925 35.132 26.666
2 14:00:42.436 1:32.603 22715 37.988 31.900 12 14:16:23.472 1:29.408 26.213 36.250 26.945
3 14:02:47.637 2:05.201 39.449 49.301 36.451
4 14:05:01.590 2:13.953 35.125 58.508 40.230 (1) # E
5 14:06:24.725 1:23.135 22.561 34.327 26,247 1 13:59:15.670 35.250 27.702
6 14:07:47.878 1:23.153 22.524 34.359 26.270 2 14:00:46.203 1:30.533 23479 36.462 30.592
7 14:09:10.889 1:23.011 22.450 34,398 26.163 3 14:02:51.809 2:05.606 39.647 49,558 36.401
8 14:10:34.529 1:23.640 22629 34515 26.496 4 14:05:05.080 2:13.271 35.011 58.786 39.474
9 14:11:58.391 1:23.862 22562 34,592 26.708 5 14:06:30.357 1:25.277 23.210 35.104 26.963
10 14:13:22.724 1:24.333 22.809 34,840 26.684 6 14:07:56.059 1:25.702 23.101 35.440 27.161
" 14:14:46.957 1:24.233 22.760 34.849 26.624 7 14:09:21.504 1:25.445 23.257 35.370 26.818
12 14:16:14.182 1:27.225 22.803 36.295 28.127 8 14:10:47.018 1:25.514 23.085 35.548 26.881
9 14:12:12.973 1:25.955 23.110 35.617 27.228
(1) 3k & % 10 14:13:30.323 1:26.350 23.185 35922 27.243
1 13:59:12.507 34.588 26.764 1 14:15:05.648 1:26.325 23.214 36.040 27.071
2 14:00:43.149 1:30.642 22799 37.768 30.075 12 14:16:32.989 1:27.341 23.383 36.332 27.626
3 14:02:48518 2:05.369 39.359 49,542 36.468
4 14:05:02.050 2:13.532 35,069 58.445 40.018 (15) ¥ i
5 14:06:25.483 1:23.433 22.172 34519 26.142 1 13:50:17.840 36.730 27.260
6 14:07:48.885 1:23.402 22526 34.495 26.381 2 14:00:48.825 1:30.985 23.734 36.368 30.883
7 14:09:12.524 1:23.639 22,513 34,714 26.412 3 14:02:52.356 2:03.531 37.882 49,446 36.203
8 14:10:36.729 1:24.205 22.589 35.017 26.599 4 14:05:06.115 2:13.759 35.310 58.729 39.720
] 14:12:01.316 1:24.587 22.812 35.058 26.717 5 14:06:33.701 1:27.586 23849 36.544 27.193
10 14:13:25.984 1:24.668 22.849 35.157 26.662 6 14:08:01.638 1:27.937 24126 36,509 27.302
1 14:14:50.681 1:24.697 22875 35.102 26.720 7 14:00:29.358 1:27.720 23928 36.410 27.382
12 14:16:16.574 1:25.893 22.874 35411 27.608 8 14:10:57.519 1:28.161 24.100 36.462 27.599
9 14:12:25.577 1:28.058 23.918 36.545 27.595
(@) ft & & 10 14:13:53.692 1:28.115 24.103 36.614 27.398
4 13:59:14.517 36.411 27.016 1 14:15:22.368 1:28.676 24121 36.902 27.653
2 14:00:45.265 1:30.748 23.247 36.951 30.550 12 14:16:51.261 1:28.893 24,065 37.029 27.799
3 14:02:49.642 2:04.377 38.048 49.962 36.367
4 14:05:03.478 2:13.836 34878 58.346 40612
5 14:06:26.946 1:23.468 22,557 34.478 26.433
6 14:07:50.795 1:23.849 22642 34766 26.441
i 14:09:15.464 1:24.669 22.710 34,958 27.001
8 14:10:39.818 1:24.354 22623 35.000 26.731
9 14:12:04.113 1:24.295 22713 34.929 26.653
10 14:13:28.899 1:24.786 22.604 35.196 26.896
1 14:14:53.497 1:24.598 22.676 35.141 26.781
12 14:16:18.586 1:25.089 22.680 35273 27.136
(6) it ik 1
1 13:59:15.079 35.833 27.513
2 14:00:47.762 1:32.683 23.050 39.554 30.079
3 14:02:51.298 2:03.536 37.268 49,745 36.523
4 14:05:04.682 2:13.384 34.904 58.902 39.578
5 14:06:28.978 1:24.296 22936 34.936 26.424
(3 14:07:52.824 1:23.846 22.684 34.845 26.317
7 14:09:17.318 1:24.494 22877 35,023 26.594
8 14:10:41.853 1:24.535 22970 34,988 26.577
9 14:12:06.642 1:24.789 22772 35.195 26.822
10 14:13:32.411 1:25.769 23.059 35.686 27.024
1 14:14:57.491 1:25.080 22.831 35.520 26.729
12 14:16:22.998 1:25.507 22.858 35,355 27.294
(5) i 1
1 13:50:13.972 35.606 26.945
2 14:00:45.663 1:31.691 24015 37.165 30.511
3 14:02:50.439 2:04.776 38.579 49,784 36.413
4 14:05:03.879 2:13.440 34.789 58.252 40.399
5 14:06:28.015 1:24.136 22911 34.717 26.508
6 14:07:52.345 1:24.330 22.791 34.923 26.616
7 14:09:16.509 1:24.164 22.670 34.81 26.683
8 14:10:40.649 1:24.140 22,659 34.893 26.588
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